Sharpe®  Series D84
3-Piece Diverter
Ball Valve Datasheet
Design and Features
Body Material
316 Stainless Steel & Carbon Steel
Three-Piece Diverter Design
In-line serviceable swing-out center section allows

Note: **Not to be used as an isolation valve.
FC	  page 7 	 FC-DS-SERIES-D84-v02 20220916
How to order Series D84
Notes:
*POA.
**Requires 17-4 PH SS stem.
Viton® is a resisted trademark of E.I. DuPont.
Delrin® is a resisted trademark of E.I. DuPont.
TFM® is a registered trademark of Dyleon, LLC.
Responsibility for proper selection, use and maintenance of any product remains solely with the purchaser and end user.
We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or specifications of any product at any time without notice.
End Connection (Side)
TE Threaded
SW Socket Weld
BW5 Schedule 5 Butt-weld*
BW10 Schedule 10 Butt-weld*
BW40 Schedule 40 Butt-weld
BW80 Schedule 80 Butt-weld*
Series
D84
Size
½
¾
1
1-½
2
2-½
3
4
Seat Material
T PTFE
R RTFE
M TFM®
D Delrin®**
N Nova
P Peek**
U UHMWPE
Flow Plan
P1 90° Rotation flow from center
to left or right
P2 180° Rotation flow from center
to left or right or shut-off position
Body & End Material
4 Carbon Steel (ends only)
6 316 Stainless Steel
Ball & Stem Material
6 316 Stainless Steel
7 7  17-4 PH SS Stem,
316 SS Ball Seal Material
T PTFE
M TFM®
G Grafoil
B Buna
N Neoprene
V Viton®
U UHMWPE
E Ethylene Propylene
Rubber (EPR)
Diverter Ball Valve
Sharpe® Series D84
End Connection (Bottom)
TE Threaded
SW Socket Weld
BW5 Schedule 5 Butt-weld*
BW10 Schedule 10 Butt-weld*
BW40 Schedule 40 Butt-weld
BW80 Schedule 80 Butt-weld*
¾ D84 - 6 6 R M TE TE P1
Size Series Body & End